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Bridgeport, CT 06604 1/1/2025 Acting Superintendent of
Schools

ELEMENTARY

SCHOOL SCHOOL NAME
150111 [ Barnum

151411 || Batalla
150211 | Beardsley
150311 || Black Rock
154011 | Blackham
159011 | BLC
150411 | Bryant
153111 || Claytor
150511 | Columbus
153911 | Cross
152111 | CSA

88 | CSA Annex
154211 | Curiale
153711 | Discovery
154111 | Dunbar
150711 | Edison
151111 j Hall
151211 | Hallen
154511 | HHM
151311 | Hooker
153211 | Johnson
152011 | Madison
151011 | Marin
154611 | MCM
151711 | PCM
152511 | Read
152611 | Roosevelt
154411 | Skane
152211 | Tisdale
153011 | Waltersville

153611

195

415
588

970 1360 1518 1549 1540 1396 1454 1467 1440 1472 14166

Gr10 Gr11 Gr12 Total

Gr9

150611
150811
151511
151611
152811
156111
156211
156311
159011

District Enrollment Total:

19,799

Bassick
Central

Harding
BLC




